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Num Atleta
100 FRANCIANA DE OLIVEIRA CANDIDO
38 PAOLA GONCALVES BARBOSA
11 FERNANDA SOARES RODRIGUES
53  GILZA APARECIDA RIBEIRO
75  RIZIELLI ALEXANDRA SOARES
3 MARIANA MELO PEREIRINHA
136 LAYLA CHRISTIANE SILVA BORGES
RODRIGUES
111 ELISANDRA
97 MARIA ANTUNES CIRQUEIRA
88 THIARA JESSICA FAGUNDES
AMATANGELO
79 MAGNA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA INACIO
120 FABIANA FORNAZIER FERNANDES
7 ANA PAULA SILVA DE FREITAS
61 THAYNE RIVIA DA MOTA
166 ROSILENE MARIA BORGES PUCCI
87 JOANA DARC LUCA RODRIGUES
169 ANDREIA PINHEIRO VELASCO LEANDRO
86 MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
FORNACIARI
85 MARIA IZABEL DIAS BORGES
8 LUCIANA DE FAVERI ARAUJO
57 LUIZA NOBRE LUCIO
6 SELMA MARIA DA CUNHA SILVA
82  KARLA CRISTINA BARBOSA SOUZA
VIEIRA
91 LUCIENE APARECIDA VICENTE
64 NOEMI DE JESUS MACHADO
168 KENIA PAULO DE OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO
32 LILIANE LEOCADIO DA ROCHA SILVA
31 VALDIRENE LUCIMAR RIBEIRO
NOGUEIRA
41 EDILENE APARECIDA BARCELO S
50 LUCIENE BARBIERATO
35 HELEN SILVANO HIGINO
47  JOSIANE GONCALVES INACIO
134 AMANDA ZANDONAIDE
22 FLAVIA ZAGO
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5KM FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa
F 34 F1536
F 33  F1536
F 36 F1536
F 44  F3749
F 43  F3749
F 31 F1536
F 37 F3749
F 28  F1536
F 27 F1536
F 31 F1536
F 44  F3749
F 38 F3749
F 50  F5099
F 25 F1536
F 92  F5099
F 56  F5099
F 35 F1536
F 53  F5099
F 48  F3749
F 57 F5099
F 28  F1536
F 56  F5099
F 38 F3749
F 50  F5099
F 58  F5099
F 37 F3749
F 42  F3749
F 52 F5099
F 43  F3749
F 48  F3749
F 45  F3749
F 27  F1536
F 24 F1536
F 42  F3749
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SACRAMENTO/CRONOMETRAGEM

SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA

Equipe Tempo
00:23:26
00:23:53
00:24:00
00:24:09
00:24:24
00:24:51

00:24:59

00:25:07
00:25:45
00:25:57

00:26:07
00:26:18
00:26:20
00:26:26
00:26:42

CORREDORAS DE 00:26:44

RIFANIA
00:26:49

CORREDORAS DE 00:27:19

RIFANIA
00:27:21
00:27:36
00:28:38
00:28:44
00:29:41

00:29:54
00:30:04
00:30:05
00:30:12
00:30:21

00:30:54
00:30:54
00:31:47
00:31:59
00:32:35
00:32:44
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23
34
115
103
182
78
27

30

37
76
45
117
137
161
160
105
164
132
171
172
106
67
131
66
42
24
46

QUARTA UNIAO AMIGOS DA APAE-SACRAMENTO-MG/2024

JULIANE MARCIA SANTANA
VITORIA ORLANDO DE MENEZES
ANGELA MARIA DIAS

ANA LUCIA SCALON BORGES
ELIANA PEREIRA

ANDREZZA PORTELA

LAURA RIBEIRO MARAJO FERNANDES
CORREA

FLAVIA APARECIDA RAMALHO DA SILVA

NOGUEIRA

SANDRA MARIA DE DEUS

ENDY NAIANE SOARES SILVEIRA
ELIZABETE ALVES QUEIROZ
GRAZIELE CECILIA CANDIDO
JAQUELINE APARECIDA CANDIDO
MARIANA DA SILVA FRAGOSO
LETICIA EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSIANE FERREIRA SILVA RAMALHO
SELMA APARFECIDA BORGES
DANIELA BORGES AMARAL

THAIS CHEQUER

SUELI CHEQUER

PATRICIA LUCIANA MACEDO PRATA
NEUZA MARIA BORGES FELIX
PAULA BORBA ALVES

RAQUEL FELIX

MARIA DE FATIMA VIEIRA NOWAK
SONIA APARECIDA PRATA

MARIA DENISE BISINOTO
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SACRAMENTO/CRONOMETRAGEM
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5KM FEM

F 43  F3749
F 29  F1536
F 54  F5099
F 50 F5099
F 55  F5099
F 41 F3749
F 65  F5099
F 40 F3749
F 52 F5099
F 15 F1536
F 68  F5099
F 32 F1536
F 29  F1536
F 24 F1536
F 19  F1536
F 36 F1536
F 53  F5099
F 42 F3749
F 33 F1536
F 63 F5099
F 46  F3749
F 64  F5099
F 22 F1536
F 44  F3749
F 66  F5099
F 67 F5099
F 59  F5099

ORG.APAE
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10
10
11
12
15
13

16

14
11
15
12
13
14
15
16
16
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
20
21

00:32:46
00:32:47
00:33:06
00:34:34
00:34:35
00:34:48
00:35:29

00:35:30

00:36:47
00:36:51
00:37:32
00:37:37
00:37:37
00:39:24
00:39:25
00:40:03
00:40:30
00:42:13
00:44:13
00:44:14
00:44:46
00:44:46
00:45:40
00:46:14
00:58:20
00:58:21
00:58:29
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